Chargers Game Schedule


Date			Time		Field		Home			Visitor
Saturday, Sept. 8	11:00 am	Field 2		Mighty Sharks 	Chargers
Friday, Sept. 14	6:00 pm	Field 1		Chargers		Scorpions
Saturday, Sept. 22	10:00 am	Field 1		Chargers		Leopards
Friday, Sept. 28	7:00 pm	Field 1		Bears			Chargers 
Saturday, Oct. 6	11:00 am	Field 2		Chargers		Tornadoes
Friday, Oct. 12 	7:00 pm	Field 1		Supersonics		Chargers 

Friday, Oct. 19	*** No games *** 
Saturday, Oct. 20	*** Field closed for West U Carnival ***

Saturday, Oct. 27	11:00 am 	Field 1		Sharks			Chargers
Saturday, Nov. 3	9:00 am 	Field 2		Chargers		Wolves
Saturday, Nov. 10	8:00 am	Field 2		Carnataurs		Chargers 
Saturday, Nov. 17	9:00 am 	Field 2		Chargers 		Screamin’ Tigers


